
1. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI DEGREE COLLEGE, GONDA 

AN AFFILIATED COLLEGE OF DR RAMMANOHAR LOHIA AVADH UNIVERSITY, AYODHYA,(U.P) 

Department of Economics 
Academic Calendar 2023-24 

(B.A. and M.A.) 

Beginning of Admission/Registration for B.A. Sem. 1t 

Admission Process for B.A. Sem. 1st 

Admission Process for B.A. Sem. 3rd and 5th 

Beginning of Admission/Registration for M.A. Sem. 1* 

Admission Process for M.A. Sem. 1st 

Admission Process for M.A. Sem. 3rd 

B.A. Sem. 1st Theory & Practical Class Starts 

B.A. Sem. 3rd & 5th theory & Practical Class Starts 

M.A. Sem 1st Theory & Practical Class Starts 

M.A. Sem. 3rd Theory & Practical Class Starts 

Mid Term Examination (B.A./M.A.) 

Remedial Classes for weak Students Start 

Date of completion of Teaching work B.A. Sem. 1t 

Date of completion of Teaching Work for B.A. Sem. 3rd & 5th 

Date of completion of Teaching work M.A. Sem. 1t and 3rd 

Date of completion of Practical Examination 

Semester/Annual Examination 

Declaration of Result 

B.A. Sem. 2nd, 4th & 6th Theory & Practical Class Starts 

M.A. Sem. 2nd and 4th Theory & Practical Class Starts 

Mid Term Examination (B.A/M.A.) 

Remedial Classes for weak Students Start 

Date of completion of Teaching Work for B.A. Sem. 2nd 4th & 6th 

Date of completion of Teaching work M.A. Sem. 2nd and 4th 

Date of completion of Practical Examination 

Semester/Annual Examination 

Declaration of Result 

Summer Vacation 

From 01-07-2023 

16-08-2023 to 22-08-2023 

01-09-2023 to 10-09-2023 

From 03-08-2023 

20-08-2023 to -30-2023 

10-08-2023 to 15-08-2023 

From 25-08-2023 

From 1 1-07-2023 

From 25-08-2023 

From 16-08-2023 

25-10-2023 to 29-10-2023 

From 15-1 1-2023 

15-12-2023 

15-12-2023 

30-12-2023 

As per University Schedule 

As per University Schedule 

As per University Schedule 

From Feb 2024 

From Feb 2024 

From April 2024 

From May 2024 

End May 2024 

End May 2024 

As per University Schedule 

As per University Schedule 

As per University Schedule 

23-05-2024 to 30-06-2024 



In adherence to the academic calendar of Dr. RMLA University, Ayodhya. 

Holidays will be given as per Dr. RMLA University, Ayodhya holiday list and state government 
holiday list. 

Celebration of important days (IndependentRepublic/Foundation Day etc.)- As per Date in Months 
Admission Process for Even semester will start after examination of odd semester. 

Frequent Keynote Presentations by Distinguished Scholars. 

(Prof. Ravindra Kumar) 

Principal 

(Prof. Abhai Kuntar Srivastava) 

Head, Department of Economics 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

