

## **Department of Economics**

## Academic Calendar 2023-24 (B.A. and M.A.)

1.	Beginning of Admission/Registration for B.A. Sem. 1st	From 01-07-2023
2.	Admission Process for B.A. Sem. 1st	16-08-2023 to 22-08-2023
3.	Admission Process for B.A. Sem. 3 <sup>rd</sup> and 5 <sup>th</sup>	01-09-2023 to 10-09-2023
4.	Beginning of Admission/Registration for M.A. Sem. 1st	From 03-08-2023
5.	Admission Process for M.A. Sem. 1st	20-08-2023 to -30-2023
6.	Admission Process for M.A. Sem. 3 <sup>rd</sup>	10-08-2023 to 15-08-2023
7.	B.A. Sem. 1st Theory & Practical Class Starts	From 25-08-2023
8.	B.A. Sem. 3 <sup>rd</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> theory & Practical Class Starts	From 1 1-07-2023
9.	M.A. Sem 1st Theory & Practical Class Starts	From 25-08-2023
10.	M.A. Sem. 3 <sup>rd</sup> Theory & Practical Class Starts	From 16-08-2023
11.	Mid Term Examination (B.A./M.A.)	25-10-2023 to 29-10-2023
12.	Remedial Classes for weak Students Start	From 15-1 1-2023
13.	Date of completion of Teaching work B.A. Sem. 1st	15-12-2023
14.	Date of completion of Teaching Work for B.A. Sem. 3 <sup>rd</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	15-12-2023
15.	Date of completion of Teaching work M.A. Sem. 1 <sup>st</sup> and 3 <sup>rd</sup>	30-12-2023
16.	Date of completion of Practical Examination	As per University Schedule
17.	Semester/Annual Examination	As per University Schedule
18.	Declaration of Result	As per University Schedule
19.	B.A. Sem. 2 <sup>nd</sup> , 4 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup> Theory & Practical Class Starts	From Feb 2024
	M.A. Sem. 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Theory & Practical Class Starts	From Feb 2024
20.	Mid Term Examination (B.A/M.A.)	From April 2024
21.	Remedial Classes for weak Students Start	From May 2024
22.	Date of completion of Teaching Work for B.A. Sem. 2 <sup>nd</sup> , 4 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup>	End May 2024
23.	Date of completion of Teaching work M.A. Sem. 2nd and 4th	End May 2024
24.	Date of completion of Teaching work M.A. Sem. 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup>	As per University Schedule
25.	Date of completion of Practical Examination	As per University Schedule
26.	Semester/Annual Examination	As per University Schedule
27.	Declaration of Result	23-05-2024 to 30-06-2024
28.	Summer Vacation	25-05-2021 to 50 00 2024

- In adherence to the academic calendar of Dr. RMLA University, Ayodhya.
- Holidays will be given as per Dr. RMLA University, Ayodhya holiday list and state government holiday list.
- Celebration of important days (Independent/Republic/Foundation Day etc.)- As per Date in Months
- Admission Process for Even semester will start after examination of odd semester.
- Frequent Keynote Presentations by Distinguished Scholars.

(Prof. Ravindra Kumar)

Principal

(Prof. Abhai Kumar Srivastava)

Head, Department of Economics